Place Bib
1 66
2 53
3 8
4 63
5 49
6 54
7 43
8 45
9 47
10 51
11 6
12 50
13 11
14 19
15 16
16 37
17 35
18 4
19 14
20 42
21 34
22 44
23 3
24 65
25 59
26 23
27 60
28 5
29 62
30 52
31 2
32 22
33 7
34 21
35 13
36 1
37 10
38 12
39 18
40 32
41 9

Mind The Ducks
Saturday, May 12th, 2012 - Seneca Park, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

62 Total Finishers (29 Female, 33 Male)

Name

MICHAEL WELDEN
EGILS ROBS
MICHAEL BRAY
GERRIT VANLOON
DEB PATTERSON
REBECCA SCHAEFER
JIM MINER

KELLY NASH

CARRIE NEVELDINE
KIM RAPP

ZACHARY BORDEN
MARC QUILTY

TOM BUTLER
RACHEL DOMSKE
ANDREW DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER KNODEL
LAUREN IDZIK
SCOTT BLAIN

MARY DASILVA
PATRICK MCHENRY
JOHN HOOSOCK
JEREMY MURPHY
KATHERINE BELLOR
DAVID WEISS
BRANDON STAFFORD
DAVE GATHMANN
CHRISTINE STEVENS
TYLER BORDEN
NANCY TURO

JOANN RHOADES
CHARLIE BARKOWSKI
GREG FARNHAM
MARV BRADLEY
SETH ELSHEIMER
SANATAN CURCHAK
ROBERT BAMBURY
LINDA BROOKS
JOAN COONEY
KAREN DELAY
JILLIAN HARRINGTON
BRENDA-JO BREINING

Age Division

29
42
30
51
42
24
63
41
41
47
21
63
47
32
25
39
41
57
65
51
42
36
27
63
28
53
34
24
38
43
30
59
73
60
62
31
51
47
24
40
44
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Laps
142
136
134
128
127
126
125
124
117
115
114
111
110
109
107
107
106
105
105
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
95
85
85
84
84
81
80
78
77
72
72
71
70
70

Distance
69.6084
66.6672
65.6868
62.7456
62.2554
61.7652
61.275
60.7848
57.3534
56.373
55.8828
54.4122
53.922
53.4318
52.4514
52.4514
51.9612
51.471
51.471
50.4906
50.0004
50.0004
50.0004
50.0004
50.0004
50.0004
50.0004
46.569
41.667
41.667
41.1768
41.1768
39.7062
39.216
38.2356
37.7454
35.2944
35.2944
34.8042
34.314
34.314

Total
11:56:51
11:55:59
11:58:49
11:59:02
11:58:21
11:59:06
11:51:01
11:57:23
11:53:33
11:55:17
11:47:16
11:55:11
11:58:15
11:58:10
11:21:48
11:35:25
11:59:03
11:31:48
11:48:21
11:56:05

9:39:11
10:32:06
10:55:02
10:59:26
11:24:38
11:47:58
11:55:23
11:58:46
11:35:44
11:58:38

7:36:37
11:55:20

9:00:20
10:11:10
11:52:08
11:55:08

8:13:04
11:53:07

6:02:34
10:43:01
11:13:25
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40
20
33
26
67
30
38
17
29
58
28
15
24
64
31
48
25
41
56
36
27

FRED LITTLE

SUSAN DUENKEL
ANDREA HERRMANN
BENN GRIFFIN

DAN MCPARTLAN
EMILY GRIFFIN
JOSEPH LANG
JAMIE DECKER

SU GRIFFIN

JIM SIMPSON
LIANNE GRIFFIN
KATHY DAVIDSON
SARAH GEREW
SERGE VINDIGNI
MARGARET GRIFFIN
THERESA PALMIERI
NICHOLAS GRESEUS
JANE MCBRIDE
NICOLETTE SCIOLINO
LAWRENCE KENYON
HARRISON GRIFFIN

46
42
35
25
30
25
53
35
24
70
52
58
29
37
50
48
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49
27
26
18

MM
MW
ow
oM
oM
ow
MM
ow
ow
VM
MW
MW
ow
oM
MW
MW
oM
MW
ow
oM
oM

68
67
66
65
59
57
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
50
48
45
37
11
9
6

33.3336
32.8434
32.3532
31.863
28.9218
27.9414
26.961
26.961
26.961
26.4708
26.4708
26.4708
26.4708
25.9806
24,51
23.5296
22.059
18.1374
5.3922
4.4118
2.9412

7:33:59
11:35:44
11:13:16

8:07:15

7:51:31

7:44:30

5:01:05

7:05:44

9:57:17

5:54:58

6:28:25

6:56:53
10:58:39

7:01:16

9:57:15

3:55:52

4:44:37

7:28:27

2:41:48

1:38:39

3:59:43



